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Dates for your Diary 

 

17-21 Jan 22  Year 3 & 4 Intensive swimming week at Polkyth Leisure Centre 

Mon 17 Jan 22 Reception & Year 6 Heights and Weight measurements 

Tues 25 Jan 22 Ladoca class trip to Falmouth Maritime Museum—Click here for consent form.  

Thu 27 Jan 22  Reception vision screening 

Fri 18 Feb 22   Last day of Spring term 1. 

Mon 28 Feb 22 First day of Spring term 2. 

Fri 8 Apr 22  Last day of the Spring term—Easter Break 

Mon 25 Apr 22 First day of the Summer term 1. 

Mon 2 May  May Bank Holiday 

9-12 May  Year 6 SATS 

Fri 27 May  Last day of Summer term 1 

Mon 6 Jun                   Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday 

Tues 7 Jun                   First day of Summer term 2.

23-27 May 22  Year 5 & 6 Intensive swimming week at Polkyth Leisure Centre 

 

29 Jun—1 Jul  Blaise class residential to Barton Hall Torquay 

Weekly Attendance for week ending  7th January 2022  - 91.11% 

St Cuby  93.33%   St Keyne  91.3% 

St Ladoca  91.94%      St Blaise 87.88% 

The Government advises that attendance should not fall below 96% 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=dY85Aa4vAk6ZJoMu7AMgNsoZAh65wZ9BmyqFDGjrVLNUOUFRUUNDU0Y5U1hLTVpFU1dGWlVZRkU2Mi4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=dY85Aa4vAk6ZJoMu7AMgNsoZAh65wZ9BmyqFDGjrVLNUOFYwUUIxMUw3TDBCRUtRVjdBVDlZRFY2Ny4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=dY85Aa4vAk6ZJoMu7AMgNsoZAh65wZ9BmyqFDGjrVLNUQlkzT0xWVE5IUDQ5VTRNMjNQQ0xSTVlBSy4u
https://www.cornwall.gov.uk/education-and-learning/schools-and-colleges/school-term-dates-and-inset-days/


Cuby     -      Toby for his super decoding and sight reading in phonics 

                         independently.  

Keyne      -     Barnaby for excellent, fluent reading and reaching his 

                         AR target already! 

Ladoca   -     Jude for reaching and passing his Accelerated Reader 

                         Target.               

Blaise    -       Izzy for all of her fantastic recommendations and 

                         for organising the library.   
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